
ssVPS Science College, Dhute 
Dist Dhule 

Remarks: 

S.N. 
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14 

15 

17 

18 

19 

20 

22 

23 

AGILE PROJECT MANAGEMENT 

24 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY FOR 
MANAGEMENT 

COMPUTER ANALYSIS OF FRAMED 
STRUCTURES 

DATA STRUCTURE LAB EXPERIMENT WITH C 

TITLE 

INTERNET OF THINGS AN EASY HANDS ON 
GU 
DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS 

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE MEETS 
AUGMENTE 
PYTHON PROGRAMMING 

INFOR 
HANDBOOK OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND 

16 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE FOR ALL 

STARTING OUT WITH PYTHON 

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 

CODE WITH PYTHON 

DATA ANALYSIS WITH PYTHON 

WEB DATA MINING WITH PYTHON 

MACHINE LEARNING 

PROBLEM SOLVING AND PYTHON 
PROGRAMMING 
DATA STRUCTURES 

21 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 

INTERNET TECHNOLOGIES 

INTERNET OF THINGS (I0T) 

PYTHON WITH MACHINE LEARNING 

PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE 

GU 

Less Discount @ 

FIRST COURSE IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENC 

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY A STEP-BY-STEP 

Page 1 of 2 

1 rtar Nag Cant hnechwr Manir Read 

20.00 % 

Order Form / Estimate 

Order Form / Estimate : 1! 

ORDIR NO 
TIROUGH 

D0C IROUGI 
RRGR NO 

BUNDLES 

WEIGHI 

AUTHOR 
Ross J 

Tailor R K 

Salanke Girish 

Maity Damodar 

Jeyalaksmi V 

Sastry C V 
Lele Chitra 

Kaur Jasmineet 

Gautam Anju 

Gaddis Tony 

Chopra R 

Dixit Rituraj 

Sundaradasu Suresh 

Doshi Ruchi 

Rajnish Ranjana 

Kannan M 

Revathy G 

Chakraborty Utpal 

Gautam Anju 
Bhatia Kanak 

RK Iransport 

Rich 

(0 

0.00KG 

Mohan A 

Kumar R 

Khemani Deepak 

Total Carried Forward 

QTY. 

32 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

5 

5 

DAE 
DUE DATE 

DATT 
Bank 

DATE 

SALE SMAN 
FREIGH| 

PRICE 
Rs 599 00 

Rs 500 00 

Rs 150.00 

Rs 475.00 

Rs 495.00 

Rs 395.00 

Rs 599.00 

Rs 995.00 

Rs 1.850.00 

Rs 1,185.00 

Rs 450.00 

Rs 325.00 

Rs 899.00 

Rs 799.00 

Rs 599.00 

Rs 450.00 

Rs 395.00 

Rs 895.00 

Rs 2,100.00 

Rs 2,250.00 

Rs 1.095.00 

Rs 699.00 

Rs 1,095.00 

Rs 850.00 

13//2)5 

25.02/2025 

AMOUNT 
599 00 

500 00 

150 00 

475 00 

495 00 

395.00 

599.00 

995.00 

1,850.00 

1,185.00 

450.00 

325.00 

899.00 

799.00 

599.00 

450.00 

395.00 

895.00 

2,100.00 

2.250.00 

1,095.00 

699.00 

5475.00 
4.250 00 

27,924.00 

NET AMT. 

5,584.80 22,339.20 

22,339.20 



SSVPS's Science College, Dhule 

S.N. 

Terms & Conditions 
Account Detail 
Prashant Book House 

TITLE 

Rs. Twenty Two Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Nine Only 

Order Form / Estimate : 11 

Total Brought Forward 
AUTHOR 

Prepared By 

Bank Of Maharashtra A/C No.- 20046202563 

Total No. of Books = 

Branch: Jalgaon Road Branch, IFSC Code : MAHBO000527 

Checked By 

32 

QTY. 

32 

(0257\O 
2235520 

al2232800 / 

DATE 

DUE DATE 

PRICE 

25/02/2025 

AMOUNT NET AMT. 

Postage+) 
GRAND TOTAL 

22,339.20 

For PRASHANT 

0.00 

22339.00 

Autkoised Signatory 
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