PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE

 Pratap Nagar, Sant Deneshwar Mandir Road JALGAON 425001
Ph. (0257)2235520, 2232800, Mob. 94216, 16460

Order Form / Estimate

S S V P S's Science College, Dhule	Order Form / Estimate : 11	DATE 25/02/2025 DUE DATE 0
Dist. Dhule	ORDER NO. MCA Books	DATE 25/02/2025
	THROUGH R K Transport	Bank
	DOC.THROUGH	
	RR/GR. NO.	DATE 25/02/2025
	BUNDLES 0	SALESMAN
	WEIGHT 0.00KG	FREIGHT

Remarks :

S.N.	TITLE	AUTHOR	QTY.	PRICE	AMOUNT	NET AMT.
1	AGILE PROJECT MANAGEMENT	Ross J	1	Rs 599.00	599.00	
2	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY FOR MANAGEMENT	Tailor R K	1	Rs 500.00	500.00	
3	DATA STRUCTURE LAB EXPERIMENT WITH C	Salanke Girish	1	Rs 150.00	150.00	
4	COMPUTER ANALYSIS OF FRAMED STRUCTURES	Maity Damodar	1	Rs 475.00	475.00	
5	INTERNET OF THINGS AN EASY HANDS ON GU	Jeyalaksmi V	1	Rs 495.00	495.00	
6	DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS	Sastry C V	1	Rs 395.00	395.00	
7	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE MEETS AUGMENTE	Lele Chitra	1	Rs 599.00	599.00	
8	PYTHON PROGRAMMING	Kaur Jasmineet	1	Rs 995.00	995.00	
9	HANDBOOK OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND INFOR	Gautam Anju	1	Rs 1,850.00	1,850.00	
10	STARTING OUT WITH PYTHON	Gaddis Tony	1	Rs 1,185.00	1,185.00	
11	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE	Chopra R	1	Rs 450.00	450.00	
12	CODE WITH PYTHON	Sundaradasu Suresh	1	Rs 325.00	325.00	
13	DATA ANALYSIS WITH PYTHON	Dixit Rituraj	1	Rs 899.00	899.00	
14	WEB DATA MINING WITH PYTHON	Rajnish Ranjana	1	Rs 799.00	799.00	
15	MACHINE LEARNING	Doshi Ruchi	1	Rs 599.00	599.00	
16	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE FOR ALL	Chakraborty Utpal	1	Rs 450.00	450.00	
17	PROBLEM SOLVING AND PYTHON PROGRAMMING	Kannan M	1	Rs 395.00	395.00	
18	DATA STRUCTURES	Revathy G	1	Rs 895.00	895.00	
19	INTERNET TECHNOLOGIES	Gautam Anju	1	Rs 2,100.00	2,100.00	
20	INTERNET OF THINGS (IOT)	Bhatia Kanak	1	Rs 2,250.00	2,250.00	
21	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE	Rich	1	Rs 1,095.00	1,095.00	
22	PYTHON WITH MACHINE LEARNING	Mohan A	1	Rs 699.00	699.00	
23	FIRST COURSE IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENC	Khemani Deepak	5	Rs 1,095.00	5,475.00	
24	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY A STEP-BY-STEP GU	Kumar R	5	Rs 850.00	4,250.00	

Less Discount @ 20.00 %

27,924.00

5,584.80 22,339.20

,

S S V P S's Scier	P S's Science College, Dhule Order Form / Estimate : 11			DATE 25/02/2025 DUE DATE 0		
		Total Brought Forward	d 32			22,339.20
S.N.	TITLE	AUTHOR	QTY.	PRICE	AMOUNT	NET AMT.
		Total No. of Books	s = 32		stage(+) RAND TOTAL	0.00
Rs. Twentv Two	Thousand Three Hundred		J2	G	VAND TUTAL	22339.00
Terms & Con	nditions :					
Account Detai Prashant Bool						
Bank Of Maha	arashtra A/C No 200462 aon Road Branch, IFSC C					
Dianton . Jaiga			NT BOOK	For F	RASHANT B	OOK HOUSE
			S (0257) E		A	100
Prepared By	Che	cked By	2235520 2232800 m)	Authorica	ed Signatory
			ALCAON	r		Gignatory